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Ref. : VM/HARI/Revised Admission Schedule/ -2020          Dt. 22.08.2020 

NOTICE  

 

SUB. : REVISED SCHEDULE OF THE MERIT LIST OF ONLINE ADMISSION -2020 

 This is to notify the all concerned that according to the 
prescribed schedule of B.U. regarding the publication of Merit 
List of “ Online Admission” in UG-Course (BA/BSc/BCom and 
BCA- Hons. & Gen.), the Revised Schedule of the said Merit List 
of our college will be published as follows-  
Merit list-BA/BSc/BCom-Hons. Courses :  4-Phases + 1-Repeat Phase  

1st Phase duration  2 days : 01.09.2020 (Tue) to 02.09.2020 (Wed). 
2nd Phase duration 2  days : 04.09.2020 (Fri) to 05.09.2020 (Sat). 
3rd  Phase duration 2 days  : 08.9.2020 (Tues) to 09.9.2020 (Wed). 
4th Phase duration 2 days   : 11.9.2020 (Fri)  to  12.09.2020 (Sat). 
 Repeat Phase duration2 days :  15.9.2020 (Tues)  to  16.9.2020 (Wed). 

General Course Merit list :  4-phases + 1- Repeat Phase   
 a)  08.9.2020  to  09.9.2020  = 2days   b) 11.9.2020  to  12.9.2020 = 2days 
 c) 15.9.2020  to  16.9.2020  = 2days   d) 18.9.2020  to  19.9.2020 = 2days. 
e) Repeat Phase : 22.9.2020 to 23.9.2020 (Tues – wednesday) 

 BCA(H) course Merit List   : 2-Phases 

                                                           1st Phase     > 11.09. to 12.09.2020 
                                                    Last Phase > 15.09 to  16.09.2020       
 

 

 

         Principal & Secretary 


